CAMPEONATO TERRITORIAL DE
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Campeonato Territorial de Duplo-Minitrampolim e Tumbling

Gimnoanima, 8 de fevereiro de 2025

Constituicao do Juri (manha)

Juri TUM Juri DMT
CPJ Luis Apoldnia CPJ Daniela Marques
DIF Eduardo Mendes DIF Aquilino Martins
El Pedro Matias El Guilherme Oliveira
E2 Carolina Pinto E2 Sabrina Teixeira
E3 Jodo Cardoso E3 Sofia Matias
E4 Ivan Tadeu E4 José Floréncio
Constituicdo do Juri (tarde)
Juri DMT 1 Juri DMT 2
CPJ Daniela Marques CPJ Luis Apoldnia
DIF Jodo Cardoso DIF Aquilino Morais
El Sabrina Teixeira El Sofia Martins
E2 Ivan Tadeu E2 Beatriz Ferreira
E3 José Floréncio E3 Pedro Matias
E4 Daniela Marques E4 Luis Apoldnia




Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

2o Double mini-trampoline Qualification
1. MARIA Martins URD - 0
1. VALENTINA Mano SLB — 0
1. SALOME  Belo SLB - 0
1. NAIRAH  Carvalhal GMNA - 0
1. BEATRIZ  Costa GMNA - 0
1. CLARA Mosqueda URD - 0
1. SIENA Mateus GMNA — 0
1. ISABELA  Gomes GMNA - 0
1. BEATRIZ  Nogueira GMNA - 0
1. MARIA Silva SCP - 0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 7,2025 11:50:00 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.

AGL Associagio de Gindstica de Lisboa


http://192.168.1.112:9002/
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

2o Double mini-trampoline Qualification
1. LUCA Rosado  URD - 0
1. RAFAEL Moreira  GMNA - 0
1. MATTEO  Neville  URD - 0
1. DUARTE Merino  URD - 0
1. HUGO Cabral GMNA - 0
1. DIOGO Borges URD - 0
1. DIOGO Cardoso SLB - 0
1. AFONSO  Dias URD - 0
1. FRANCISCO Ribeiro  SCP - 0
1. DUARTE Nogueira SCP - 0
1. YOAV Yovayoff CPCC - 0
1. VICENTE  Abreu SCp - 0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jan 24,2025 12:27:20 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

%o Double mini-trampoline
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

Double mini-trampoline
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

2o Double mini-trampoline Qualification

1. EDUARDO Costa LGC 1 2 20 19.5 0.6 20.100 40.600
1 4 20 19.3 1.2 20.500

2. ANDRE Jesus GCO 2 2 00 19.6 0.5 20.100 40.200
2 4 00 19.4 0.7 20.100

3. FRANCISCO Peres GCO 4 4 20 19.0 0.5 19.500 39.100
2 3 00 19.5 0.1 19.600

4. GUSTAVO Gongalves GMNA 4 4 20 19.0 0.5 19.500 38.700
4 4 00 19.2 19.200

5. AFONSO Resende SCP 4 6 00 19.0 0.5 19.500 38.400
6 4 2 0 18.8 0.1 18.900

6. DIOGO Caetano SCP 4 6 4 0 18.6 0.5 19.100 38.300
4 4 0 O 19.2 19.200

7. VASCO Carvalho Cup 6 8 6 0 18.0 0.6 18.600 37.300
6 10 4 O 18.0 0.7 18.700

8. MOISES Figueira Cup 7 10 2 O 18.1 0.6 18.700 37.100
7 10 6 O 17.7 0.7 18.400

9. MATEUS Figueira Cup 7 9 6 0 17.8 0.6 18.400 37.000
6 10 5 O 17.9 0.7 18.600

10. FRANCISCO Magalhaes GSC 6 0 15.4 0.1 15.500 34.100
8 6 20 18.4 0.2 18.600

11. PEDRO Olaia ACRFT 0 0 17.900
10 10 2 O 17.8 0.1 17900

12. PEDRO Freitas LGC 0 DNS 0

12. PEDRO Fonseca URD 0 0 0
0 0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 12:50:06 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.

AGL Associagio de Ginastica de Lisboa
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

| \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. ALICE Esteves AMR 4 4 0 19.2 0.7 19.900 39.800
3 6 0 19.1 0.8 19.900

2. SOFIA Nogueira SCP 4 4 6 18.6 0.7 19.300 39.400
3 4 0 19.3 0.8 20.100

3. LEONOR Madeira GSC 5 6 2 18.7 0.7 19.400 39.400
2 6 O 19.2 0.8 20.000

4. ISIS Oliveira GMNA 4 8 0 18.8 0.7 19.500 39.300
4 6 0 19.0 0.8 19.800

5. MATILDE Estanqueiro GMNA 4 4 2 19.0 0.7 19.700 39.300
4 6 2 18.8 0.8 19.600

6. JULIANA Augusto CPCC 6 4 O 19.0 0.7 19.700 39.200
8 7 2 18.3 1.2 19.500

7. TERESA Henriques AMR 4 6 0 19.0 0.7 19.700 39.200
5 8 0 18.7 0.8 19.500

8. DIANA Vilela GMNA 4 4 2 19.0 0.7 19.700 39.100
5 8 6 18.1 1.3 19.400

9. LEONOR Dias SCP 4 4 2 19.0 0.7 19.700 39.100
6 6 6 18.2 1.2 19.400

10. VERA Mira GSC 4 6 2 18.8 0.7 19.500 39.100
4 6 2 18.8 0.8 19.600

11. LUANA Brites GMNA 4 6 2 18.8 0.7 19.500 39.100
4 6 2 18.8 0.8 19.600

12. MADALENA Cunha AEFDTV 4 4 4 18.8 0.7 19.500 38.800
4 5 6 18.5 0.8 19.300

13. LEONOR Gongalves GSC 6 6 2 18.6 0.7 -0.2 19.100 38.700
4 6 2 18.8 0.8 19.600

14. MARIA Belo CPCC 5 6 2 18.7 0.7 19.400 38.700
5 8 2 18.5 0.8 19.300

15. TERESA Cabral GSC 4 6 2 18.8 0.7 -0.2 19.500 38.700
2 4 6 18.8 0.6 19.200

16. MATILDE Rato SLB 4 7 3 18.6 0.7 19.300 38.600
6 6 1 18.7 0.6 19.300

17. ALEXA Chernova GSC 4 6 5 18.5 0.7 19.200 38.600
4 6 2 18.8 0.6 19.400

18. MARTA Agostinho SCP 6 6 6 18.2 0.7 18.900 38.500
4 6 2 18.8 0.8 19.600

19. MATILDE Serrasqueiro  SLB 6 7 3 18.4 0.7 19.100 38.500
4 8 2 18.6 0.8 19.400
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19.600

38.500

38.500

38.400

38.300

38.200

38.100

38.000

38.000

38.000

38.000

37.800

37.500

37.500

37.300

37.300

37.000

37.000

36.800

35.300

35.300

35.200



41.

42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.

47.

47

MARIA

LEONOR

ALICE

JULIERA

LEONOR

ARIANA

JOANA

. BRUNA

Legend

Execution

MADALENA Lagarto

Salgueiro

Moreno

Costa

Colago

Graca

Ribeiro

Mendonca

Falardo

Difficulty

AEFDTV

GMNA

Cup

cup

ACRFT

SCP

ACRFT

SCp

SCP

Penalty

10

10

15.4
4 18.5
155
2 18.0
154
6 17.7
151
6 17.6
15.0
15.0
6 18.7

Routine score

0.1
0.6

0.1
1.2

0.1
0.6

0.1
0.8

0.1
0.1

0.7

15.500
19.100

-0.8 15.600
18.400

15.500
18.300

15.200
18.400

15.100
15.100

19.400
0

DNS

DNS

DNS

Result

34.600

34.000

33.800

33.600

30.200

19.400



b

1.73

3.17

4.7T10

4.T10

4.T10

4.7T10

5.T11

5.T11

5.T11

117.600

117.600

117.600

117.600

117.500

117.500

117.500

117.500

117.100

117.100

117.100

117.100

116.900

116.900

116.900

116.900

116.500

116.500

116.500

GSC

GSC

GSC

GSC

SCP

SCP

SCP

SCP

AMR

AMR

AMR

AMR

GMNA

GMNA

GMNA

GMNA

GMNA

GMNA

GMNA

LEONOR

VERA

LEONOR

TERESA

SOFIA

LEONOR

MARTA

LEONOR

ALICE

TERESA

BIANCA

MARIANA

ISIS

DIANA

LEONOR

MARIA

MATILDE

LUANA

BEATRIZ

Madeira

Mira

Goncalves

Cabral

Nogueira

Dias

Agostinho

Graca

Esteves

Henriques

Johansson

Vicente

Oliveira

Vilela

Gongalves

Salgueiro

Estanqueiro

Brites

Morais

Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

Double mini-trampoline
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Qualification

18.7
19.2

18.8
18.8

18.6
18.8

18.8
18.8

18.6
19.3

19.0
18.2

18.2
18.8

18.7

19.2
19.1

19.0
18.7

17.8
18.0

15.5
18.8

18.8
19.0

19.0
18.1

18.6
18.4

155
18.0

19.0
18.8

18.8
18.8

18.8
18.5

0.7
0.8

0.7
0.8

0.7 -0.2
0.8

0.7 -0.2
0.6

0.7
0.8

0.7
1.2

0.7
0.8

0.7

0.7
0.8

0.7
0.8

0.7
0.8

0.1
0.8

0.7
0.8

0.7
1.3

0.7
0.8

0.1 -0.8
1.2

0.7
0.8

0.7
0.8

0.7-0.2 -0.6
0.8

19.400
20.000

19.500
19.600

19.100
19.600

19.500
19.200

19.300
20.100

19.700
19.400

18.900
19.600

19.400
0

19.900
19.900

19.700
19.500

18.500
18.800

15.600
19.600

19.500
19.800

19.700
19.400

19.300
19.200

15.600
18.400

19.700
19.600

19.500
19.600

19.300
18.700

39.400

39.100

38.700

38.700

39.400

39.100

38.500

19.400

39.800

39.200

37.300

35.200

39.300

39.100

38.500

34.000

39.300

39.100

38.000
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5.T11

6.

6.

6.

6.

T6

T6

T6

T6

7.T13

7.T13

7.T13

8.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

T8

. T8

. T8

. T8

.T4

.T4

. T4

T2

T2

T2

T2

T5

T5

116.500

116.300

116.300

116.300

116.300

114.900

114.900

114.900

112.600

112.600

112.600

112.600

109.300

109.300

109.300

109.100

109.100

109.100

109.100

109.000

109.000

GMNA

CPCC

CPCC

CPCC

CPCC

SLB

SLB

SLB

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

Cup

Ccup

Cup

SCP

SCP

SCp

SCP

Cup

Cup

RITA

JULIANA

MARIA

MARIA

MARIA

MATILDE

MATILDE

MAIARA

MADALENA

INES

MARGARIDA

MADALENA

SOFIA

PATRICIA

LEONOR

PILAR

MARIA

MATILDE

BRUNA

INES

EMA

Fonseca

Augusto

Belo

Soares

Borralho

Rato

Serrasqueiro

Morais

Cunha

Ribeiro

Escudeiro

Lagarto

Teixeira

Antunes

Moreno

Costa

Bastos

Pinto

Falardo

Camilo

Gil
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18.1
18.0

19.0
18.3

18.7
18.5

18.4
18.4

18.2
18.5

18.6
18.7

18.4
18.6

18.0
18.5

18.8
18.5

18.7
18.3

15.6
18.8

154
18.5

18.1
18.6

18.2
18.6

154
17.7

18.4
17.3

18.7
17.0

15.6
19.0

18.3
18.6

18.5
18.1

0.7
0.8

0.7
1.2

0.7
0.8

0.7
0.8

0.7
0.8

0.7
0.6

0.7
0.8

0.7
0.6

0.7
0.8

0.7
0.8

0.1
0.8

0.1
0.6

0.7
0.6

0.7
0.6

0.1
0.6

0.7
0.6

0.7
0.6

0.1
0.6

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.8

-0.6 18.200
18.800

19.700
19.500

19.400
19.300

19.100
19.200

18.900
19.300

19.300
19.300

19.100
19.400

18.700
19.100

19.500
19.300

19.400
19.100

15.700
19.600

15.500
19.100

18.800
19.200

-0.6 18.900
18.600

15.500
18.300

19.100
17.900

19.400
17.400

15.700
19.600

DNS

-0.2

-0.2 18.800

19.300

-0.6 18.600
-0.2 18.700

37.000

39.200

38.700

38.300

38.200

38.600

38.500

37.800

38.800

38.500

35.300

34.600

38.000

37.500

33.800

37.000

36.800

35.300

38.100

37.300



11. 75 109.000 CupP ALICE Costa 9 15.1 0.1 15.200 33.600
8 10 6 17.6 0.8 18.400

12. 79 106.600 ACRFT  CAMILA Pedro 7 8 4 18.1 0.7 18.800 38.400
4 8 0 18.8 0.8 19.600

12.T9 106.600 ACRFT  MARIANA Diogo 8§ 8 0 184 0.7 19.100 38.000
8§ 10 1 18.1 0.8 18.900

12. 79 106.600 ACRFT  JULIERA Colaco 10 15.0 0.1 15.100 30.200
10 15.0 0.1 15.100

12. 79 106.600 ACRFT  ARIANA Ribeiro DNS 0

Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 5:14:27 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19

Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

%o Double mini-trampoline

. VASCO

. JOAO

. GONCALO

. VICENTE

. MANUEL

. GONCALO

. ANDRE

. MIGUEL

. DIOGO

NOAM

MIGUEL

ANTONIO

ATHOS

SEBASTIAO

TIAGO

FABIO

ANTONIO

JOAO

. MANUEL

Silva

Pinho

Campos

Carvalho

Bandeira

Correia

Mata

Baudouin

Baudouin

Yovayoff

Veiga

Algarvio

Madureira

Poljak

Palma

Cabo

Figueiredo

Fernandes

Silva

SCP

GMNA

GCO

GMNA

SCP

CPCC

SLB

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

CPCC

SLB

SEA

URD
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URD

CPCC

URD

SCP

AEFDTV
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20
4

6

Qualification

19.1 0.7 19.800
19.3 0.8 20.100
18.6 0.7 19.300
182 1.7 19.900
18.6 0.7 19.300
19.6 0.8 -0.6—19.800
184 0.7 19.100
19.1 0.8 19.900
185 0.7 19.200
189 0.8 19.700
182 0.7 18.900
184 1.2 19.600
18.6 0.7 -0.2—19.100
18.5 0.8 19.300
18.6 0.7 19.300
18.3 0.8 19.100
18.3 0.7 -0.6—18.400
18.6 0.8 19.400
181 0.7 18.800
18.0 0.8 18.800
179 0.7 -0.6—18.000
18.3 0.6 18.900
178 0.7 -0.2—18.300
178 0.6 18.400
178 0.7 18.500
176 0.6 18.200
16.6 0.7 17.300
18.3 0.6 18.900
16.0 0.7 -0.2—16.500
18.0 0.6 18.600
176 0.7 18.300
15.4 0.1 15.500
15.2 0.1 15.300
178 0.6 18.400
186 0.7 19.300

0

39.900

39.200

39.100

39.000

38.900

38.500

38.400

38.400

37.800

37.600

36.900

36.700

36.700

36.200

35.100

33.800

33.700

19.300

19.000
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0
5 7 6 18.2 0.8 19.000

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 3:45:24 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

2o Double mini-trampoline Qualification

1. T3 109.900 CPCC  GONCALO Correia 6 6 6 18.2 0.7 18.900 38.500
7 7 2 184 1.2 19.600

1. 73 109.900 CPCC  NOAM Yovayoff 8 8 3 18.1 0.7 18.800 37.600
6 8 6 18.0 0.8 18.800

1.73 109.900 CPCC  FABIO Cabo 9 9 6 176 0.7 18.300 33.800
6 154 0.1 15.500

2. 71 105.500 URD ATHOS  Madureira 8 8 6 17.8 0.7 18.500 36.700
8 10 6 176 0.6 18.200

2.T1 105.500 URD TIAGO Palma 10 10 20 16.0 0.7 -0.2—16.500 35.100
8 8 4 18.0 0.6 18.600

2.T1 105.500 URD ANTONIO Figueiredo 8 152 0.1 15.300 33.700
8 8 6 17.8 0.6 18.400

3.72 98.100 SCP VASCO  Silva 3 4 2 19.1 0.7 19.800 39.900
2 5 0 19.3 0.8 20.100

3.72 98.100 SCP MANUEL Bandeira 53 6 6 18.5 0.7 19.200 38.900
3 6 2 18.9 0.8 19.700

3.72 98.100 SCP JOAO Fernandes 4 4 6 18.6 0.7 19.300 19.300
0

4.T4 95.200 AEFDTV MIGUEL Baudouin 6 6 2 18.6 0.7 19.300 38.400
7 8 2 18.3 0.8 19.100

4.T4 95.200 AEFDTV DIOGO  Baudouin 6 8 3 18.3 0.7 -0.6—18.400 37.800
6 8 0 18.6 0.8 19.400

4.T4 95.200 AEFDTV MANUEL Silva 0 19.000
5 7 6 18.2 0.8 19.000

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 3:45:24 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

2o Double mini-trampoline Qualification
1. DINIS  Rodrigues  GCO 5 4 0 191 12 20.300 39.400
10 5 2 183 038 19.100
2. MANUEL Andrade GSC 6 6 4 184 1.2 -06—19.000 38.800
7 6 2 185 13 19.800
3. ANTONIO Varzea CPCC 7 8 10 175 12 18.700 36.900

10 10 1 179 1.3 -1.0—18.200

4. MARTIM Serrasqueiro SLB 7 9 20 164 12 -0.2—17400 36.400
6 6 6 18.2 0.8 19.000

5. ANTONIO Santos AMR 0 19.300
5 4 6 18.5 0.8 19.300

6. ARTUR  Nogueira SEA 0 18.100
8 7 6 179 0.2 18.100

7. TIAGO Karlsson CuUpP DNS 0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 3:58:09 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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1.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

LEONOR Guido
LUISA Freire
M@ BEATRIZ Veloso
MARIANA  Martins

FRANCISCA Granja

M3 CATELA Costa

. CARLOTA  Carneiro
BEATRIZ Sebastiao
MAFALDA  Cantigas
MARIA Simao
LEONOR Lima

CASSIA Cosme
INES Ribeiro
ERICA Du Preez
SARA Sousa
YULIA Savchenko
MARIA Almeida
MARIA Santos
MADALENA Franca

Double mini-trampoline
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

Qualification
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19.2
18.6

18.8
18.8

18.7
18.8

18.8
18.4

18.7
19.0

18.6
18.6

18.4
193

18.2
18.8

18.5
18.9

18.2
18.6

18.0
18.5

18.2
18.8

17.8
18.9

179
18.9

17.8
18.4

154
19.1

15.2
19.1

15.2
17.6

19.0

1.2
21

1.2
1.3

1.2
1.3

1.2
1.3

1.2
0.8

1.2
1.3

1.2
0.8

1.2
0.8

1.2
0.8

1.2
0.8

1.2
0.8

1.2
0.8

1.2
0.8

1.2
0.8

1.2
0.8

0.7
1.0

0.5
0.8

0.7
0.8

0.8

-0.6

-0.2

-0.6

-0.6

-0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-0.6

-0.8

-0.6

20.400
20.100

20.000
20.100

19.900
20.100

20.000
19.700

19.900
19.800

19.800
19.700

19.000
20.100

19.400
19.600

19.700
19.100

19.400
19.400

19.000
19.300

19.200
19.000

18.400
19.700

18.300
19.700

18.400
19.200

16.100
20.100

15.700
19.900

15.900
18.400

0
19.800

40.500

40.100

40.000

39.700

39.700

39.500

39.100

39.000

38.800

38.800

38.300

38.200

38.100

38.000

37.600

36.200

35.600

34.300

19.800
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20. MORGANA  Tomaz AEFDTV 0 19.400

4 4 6 18.6 0.8 19.400
21. CONSTANCA Morais CPCC 0 0
0
Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 5:02:42 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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1.73

4.T1

119.600

119.600

119.600

119.600

117.000

117.000

117.000

114.600

114.600

114.600

114.600

97.600

97.600

97.600

97.600

Legend
Generaﬁé&%?&rttech%fm& scoringeﬂ%ﬁym at Feb 8%?% 9242 PM. Live &%ﬁﬂ{g at www.sport-

tech.io/explore.

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AMR

AMR

AMR

AMR

CPCC

CPCC

CPCC

CPCC

LUISA Freire
M2 BEATRIZ Veloso
M@ CATELA Costa
MORGANA  Tomaz
FRANCISCA Granja
BEATRIZ

Sebastiao

LEONOR Lima

MARIA Simao
CASSIA Cosme
SARA Sousa
MARIA Santos
MARIANA  Martins
INES Ribeiro

MADALENA Franca

CONSTANCA Morais
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

Double mini-trampoline

o0 ©0 o 0o o O (2l o)) O > U b o B [e)NNe)) o O

o o0 N oy o

N NN N N O o O NN O [o) NN @) N B N O

o o U O O

18.8
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18.7
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18.6

18.7
19.0

18.2
18.8

18.0
18.5

18.2
18.6

18.2
18.8

17.8
18.4

15.2
17.6

18.8
18.4

17.8
18.9

19.0

Qualification
1.2 20.000
1.3 20.100
1.2 19.900
1.3 20.100
1.2 -0.2 19.800
1.3 19.700
0
0.8 19.400
1.2 19.900
0.8 19.800
1.2 19.400
0.8 19.600
1.2 -0.2 19.000
0.8 19.300
1.2 19.400
0.8 19.400
1.2 -0.2 19.200
0.8 -0.6 19.000
1.2 -0.6 18.400
0.8 19.200
0.7 15.900
0.8 18.400
1.2 20.000
1.3 19.700
1.2 -0.6 18.400
0.8 19.700
0
0.8 19.800
0
0

40.100

40.000

39.500

19.400

39.700

39.000

38.300

38.800

38.200

37.600

34.300

39.700

38.100

19.800
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

| \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. MARIANA Ribeiro SLB 6 6 2 18.6 1.3 19.900 41.300
3 6 2 18.9 2.5 21.400

2. LUA Branco SCP 5 4 0 19.1 1.3 20.400 41.300
3 6 0 19.1 1.8 20.900

3. MARIA Marougo SCP 6 4 2 18.8 1.3 20.100 40.600
3 3 2 19.2 1.3 20.500

4. SOFIA Valentim CPCC 4 6 2 18.8 1.3 -0.6 19.500 40.100
8 7 O 185 2.1 20.600

5. RITA Trogeira CupP 6 6 2 18.6 1.3 19.900 40.100
6 4 4 18.6 1.6 20.200

6. ANA CAROLINA Gongalves SCP 6 6 6 18.2 1.3 19.500 39.900
6 6 1 18.7 1.7 20.400

7. LUISA Roquette SCP 5 4 10 181 1.3 -0.6 18.800 39.800
3 4 0 193 1.7 21.000

8. MADALENA Moreira AMR 8 6 2 184 1.3 19.700 39.500
6 8 0 18.6 1.2 19.800

9. MATILDE Ruivo AMR 6 8 5 18.1 1.3 19.400 39.400
5 6 2 18.7 1.3 20.000

10. RITA Bangueses AMR 6 6 0 18.8 1.3 -0.6 20.100 39.100
6 6 4 18.4 1.2 19.000

11. RENATA Santos CPCC 9 7 2 18.2 1.3 19.500 38.600
8 7 6 179 1.2 19.100

12. BRUNA Vieira GSC 9 8 5 178 1.3 19.100 38.000
8 9 6 177 1.2 18.900

13. ANA Seixas GMNA 6 154 0.6 16.000 36.600
7 8 0 18.5 2.1 20.600

14. MARIA Meneses CPCC 6 15.4 0.7 16.100 35.000
6 7 6 18.1 0.8 18.900

15. MARIA Vaz AMR -0.6 0 19.000
8 8 O 18.4 1.2 19.000

16. RITA Grenha AMR 0 15.700
10 15.0 0.7 15.700

Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 5:40:13 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. T3 122.400 SCP LUA Branco 5 4 0 191 1.3 20.400 41.300
3 6 0 19.1 1.8 20.900

1. T3 122.400 SCP MARIA Marouco 6 4 2 18.8 1.3 20.100 40.600
3 3 2 19.2 13 20.500

1.T3 122.400 SCP ANA CAROLINA Gongalves 6 6 6 18.2 1.3 19.500 39.900
6 6 1 18.7 1.7 20.400

1. T3 122.400 SCP LUISA Roquette 5 4 10 181 1.3 -0.6 18.800 39.800
3 4 0 193 1.7 21.000

2.T1 118.000 AMR MADALENA Moreira 8 6 2 184 1.3 19.700 39.500
6 8 O 18.6 1.2 19.800

2.T1 118.000 AMR MATILDE Ruivo 6 8 5 181 1.3 19.400 39.400
5 6 2 18.7 1.3 20.000

2. 71 118.000 AMR RITA Bangueses 6 6 0 18.8 1.3 -0.6 20.100 39.100
6 6 4 184 1.2 19.000

2.T1 118.000 AMR MARIA Vaz -0.6 0 19.000
8 8 O 184 1.2 19.000

3.T2 113.700 CPCC SOFIA Valentim 4 6 2 18.8 1.3 -0.6 19.500 40.100
8 7 O 185 2.1 20.600

3.7T2 113.700 CPCC RENATA Santos 9 7 2 18.2 1.3 19.500 38.600
8 7 6 179 1.2 19.100

3.T2 113.700 CPCC MARIA Meneses 6 154 0.7 16.100 35.000
6 7 6 18.1 0.8 18.900

Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 5:40:13 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. LUIS Silva SLB 6 6 O 18.8 1.3 20.100 41.200
6 6 2 18.6 2.5 21.100

2. JOAO Santos GMNA 8 6 4 18.2 1.3 -0.6 18.900 40.500
6 7 O 18.7 2.9 21.600

3. TIAGO Matos GCO 6 6 2 18.6 1.3 -0.8 19.900 39.900
7 8 4 18.1 2.7 20.000

4. AFONSO  Oliveira CDESMT 8 8 0 184 1.3 19.700 39.900
6 5 0 189 1.3 20.200

5. MARTIM Almeida V LGC 8 6 2 184 1.3 19.700 39.500
8 5 2 18.5 1.3 19.800

6. FRANCISCO Metrogos v LGC -0.6 0 18.900
6 7 O 18.7 0.8 18.900

Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 7:46:10 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

| \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. MARTA Sarmento GSC 4 2 0 194 1.3 20.700 42.600
6 6 2 18.6 3.3 21.900
2. MARIA Ramalho AMR 4 4 0 19.2 1.3 20.500 41.400
6 6 0 18.8 2.1 20.900
3. MATILDE Correia SLB 4 3 0 193 1.3 20.600 41.100
6 5 0 189 1.6 20.500
4. MAFALDA Monteiro GMNA 2 6 O 19.2 1.3 -0.6 19.900 40.800
4 4 1 19.1 1.8 20.900
5. TATIANA Prazeres GCO 6 4 2 18.8 1.3 20.100 40.600
7 5 0 18.8 1.7 20.500
6. MARIANA Cruz CPCC 6 4 0 19.0 1.3 20.300 40.500
6 6 2 18.6 1.6 20.200
7. MATILDE Morgado CPCC 6 5 2 18.7 1.3 20.000 40.000
6 6 4 184 1.6 20.000
8. CATARINA Dias SLB 6 4 O 19.0 1.3 20.300 39.900
6 8 2 184 1.2 19.600
9. RAQUEL Leitao SLB 4 4 0 19.2 1.3 -0.2 20.500 39.500
10 8 2 18.0 1.2 19.000
10. FILIPA Ribeiro CPCC 6 6 4 18.4 1.3 -0.2 19.500 39.100
10 6 O 184 1.2 19.600
11. LETICIA  Borges CDESMT 6 6 6 18.2 1.3 19.500 38.800
7 6 6 18.1 1.2 19.300
12. ALICE Coelho CPCC 9 7 4 18.0 1.3 -0.2 19.300 38.100
8 8 6 17.8 1.2 18.800
13. MARTA Pereira CPCC 8 8 O 18.4 1.3 -0.6 19.100 37.200
6 10 20 164 1.7 18.100
14. CAROLINA Ramalho SLB 4 15.6 0.7 -0.8 16.300 34.700
6 8 6 18.0 1.2 18.400
Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 5:39:29 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. 74 120.500 SLB MATILDE Correia 4 3 0 19.3 1.3 20.600 41.100
6 5 O 189 1.6 20.500

1. 74 120.500 SLB CATARINA  Dias 6 4 O 19.0 1.3 20.300 39.900
6 8 2 184 1.2 19.600

1. 74 120.500 SLB RAQUEL Leitao 4 4 0 19.2 1.3 -0.2 20.500 39.500
10 8 2 18.0 1.2 19.000

1. T4 120.500 SLB CAROLINA  Ramalho 4 15.6 0.7 -0.8 16.300 34.700
6 8 6 18.0 1.2 18.400

2.71 119.600 CPCC MARIANA  Cruz 6 4 0 19.0 1.3 20.300 40.500
6 6 2 18.6 1.6 20.200

2.71 119.600 CPCC MATILDE Morgado 6 5 2 18.7 1.3 20.000 40.000
6 6 4 184 1.6 20.000

2.71 119.600 CPCC FILIPA Ribeiro 6 6 4 184 1.3 -0.2 19.500 39.100
10 6 O 184 1.2 19.600

2.T1 119.600 CPCC MARTA Pereira 8 8 O 18.4 1.3 -0.6 19.100 37.200
6 10 20 164 1.7 18.100

Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 5:39:29 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. JOAO Dias SLB 4 3 0 19.3 1.3 20.600 42.300
4 6 6 184 3.3 21.700

2. EDUARDO Alves GMNA 7 6 2 185 1.3 19.800 41.100
9 8 2 18.1 3.2 21.300

3. JOAO Estevao SLB 6 6 2 18.6 1.3 19.900 40.900
6 7 2 185 2.5 21.000

4. RAPHAELL Boscheveld  SLB 6 5 2 18.7 1.3 -0.6 20.000 40.300
8 10 2 18.0 2.9 20.300

5. PEDRO Cosme SLB 4 6 1 189 1.3 20.200 40.100
7 6 0 18.7 1.2 19.900

6. MIGUEL  Saraiva CDESMT 6 6 O 18.8 1.3 -0.6 20.100 39.200
8 8 O 184 1.3 19.100

7. DIOGO Gongalves GMNA 4 6 0 190 1.3 20.300 20.300
0

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 7:39:20 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. 75 123.800 SLB JOAO Dias 4 3 0 193 1.3 20.600 42.300
4 6 6 184 3.3 21.700

1. 75 123.800 SLB JOAO Estevao 6 6 2 186 1.3 19.900 40.900
6 7 2 18.5 2.5 21.000

1. 75 123.800 SLB RAPHAELL Boscheveld 6 5 2 18.7 1.3 -0.6 20.000 40.300
8 10 2 18.0 2.9 20.300

1. 75 123.800 SLB PEDRO Cosme 4 6 1 189 1.3 20.200 40.100
7 6 0 18.7 1.2 19.900

Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 7:39:20 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. MATILDE Louro GCO 4 4 0 19.2 3.0 22.200 44.900
2 4 0 194 3.3 22.700
2. ALICE Ribeiro ' LGC 6 8 3 18.3 1.2 -0.6 18.900 39.100
0 6 O 194 0.8 20.200
Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 6:48:10 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. MIGUEL Matias GCO 3 5 2 19.0 2.9 21.900 42.800
2 5 2 19.1 1.8 20.900

2. RAFAEL Sousa GCO 5 4 0 19.1 1.3 20.400 40.500
4 6 6 18.4 1.7 20.100

3. JOAO Duarte SCP 6 6 2 18.6 1.7 20.300 40.400
6 6 0 18.8 1.3 20.100

4. ANTON Cheprazov GCO 2 6 2 19.0 1.3 20.300 40.400
4 9 2 18.5 1.6 20.100

5. HORDII Kharitonov ~ SCP 6 6 1 18.7 0.8 19.500 38.700
8 7 5 18.0 1.2 19.200

6. FRANCISCO Pereira SCP 6 8 2 18.4 1.7 -0.6 19.500 38.600
6 6 0 18.8 1.3 -1.0 19.100

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 6:52:08 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1.72 123.700 GCO MIGUEL Matias 3 5 2 19.0 2.9 21.900 42.800
2 5 2 19.1 1.8 20.900

1.72 123.700 GCO RAFAEL Sousa 5 4 0 191 1.3 20.400 40.500
4 6 6 184 1.7 20.100

1.72 123.700 GCO ANTON Cheprazov 2 6 2 19.0 1.3 20.300 40.400
4 9 2 18.5 1.6 20.100

2.7T1 117.700 SCP JOAO Duarte 6 6 2 18.6 1.7 20.300 40.400
6 6 0 18.8 1.3 20.100

2.T1 117.700 SCP HORDII Kharitonov 6 6 1 18.7 0.8 19.500 38.700
8 7 5 18.0 1.2 19.200

2.T1 117.700 SCP FRANCISCO Pereira 6 8 2 18.4 1.7 -0.6 19.500 38.600
6 6 O 18.8 1.3 -1.0 19.100

Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 6:52:08 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. DIANA Patricio URD 5 6 0 189 1.6 -0.2 20.500 42.000
4 6 2 18.8 2.9 21.500

2. CAROLINA Jesus GCO 5 6 2 18.7 1.7 -0.2 20.200 41.900
0 6 2 19.2 2.5 21.700

3. MARIANA Pinto SCP 4 6 0 19.0 1.7 -0.2 20.500 41.900
2 5 4 189 2.5 21.400

4. MARIA Costa ‘ LGC 4 6 O 19.0 1.7 -0.6 20.100 41.000
4 6 2 18.8 2.7 -0.6 20.900

5. MADALENA Rosado URD 7 5 2 18.6 1.7 20.300 40.200
7 7 0 186 1.3 19.900

6. JOANA Tavares SCP 4 6 4 18.6 1.7 -0.2 20.100 39.700
7 6 4 18.3 1.3 19.600

7. SOFIA Pires URD 6 6 20 168 1.7 18.500 39.000
4 4 0 192 1.3 20.500

8. RIS Pires SCP 6 6 2 18.6 1.2 19.800 38.900
6 6 10 178 1.3 19.100

9. YEVA Kharitonov ~ SCP 8 6 5 18.1 1.2 -0.6 18.700 38.200
8 6 4 18.2 1.3 19.500

10. FRANCISCA Diogo URD 6 7 6 18.1 1.2 -0.6 18.700 37.200
10 6 6 178 0.7 18.500

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 7:03:13 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1.7T2 121.400 URD DIANA Patricio 5 6 0 189 1.6 -0.2 20.500 42.000
4 6 2 18.8 2.9 21.500

1.72 121.400 URD MADALENA Rosado 7 5 2 186 1.7 20.300 40.200
7 7 0 18.6 1.3 19.900

1.72 121.400 URD SOFIA Pires 6 6 20 168 1.7 18.500 39.000
4 4 0 19.2 1.3 20.500

1.7T2 121.400 URD FRANCISCA Diogo 6 7 6 18.1 1.2 -0.6 18.700 37.200
10 6 6 178 0.7 18.500

2. 71 120.900 SCP MARIANA Pinto 4 6 0 19.0 1.7 -0.2 20.500 41.900
2 5 4 189 2.5 21.400

2.T1 120.900 SCP JOANA Tavares 4 6 4 18.6 1.7 -0.2 20.100 39.700
7 6 4 18.3 1.3 19.600

2.T1 120.900 SCP RIS Pires 6 6 2 18.6 1.2 19.800 38.900
6 6 10 178 1.3 19.100

2.T1 120.900 SCP YEVA Kharitonov 8 6 5 18.1 1.2 -0.6 18.700 38.200
8 6 4 18.2 1.3 19.500

Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 7:03:13 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. ARTUR  Martins SCP 2 4 2 19.2 33 22.500 45.100
2 2 0 19.6 3.0 22.600

2. MANUEL Carvalho ‘ LGC 5 6 0 18.9 1.7 -0.6 20.000 40.300
4 4 2 19.0 1.3 20.300

3. PLATON Kharitonov ~ SCP 6 4 O 19.0 1.3 -0.6 19.700 39.800
8 6 2 184 1.7 20.100

4. MARTIM  Martins SCP 8 6 4 18.2 1.7 19.900 39.400
8 6 4 18.2 1.3 19.500

5. MIGUEL Moreira SCP 3 3 0 19.4 1.2 -0.6 20.000 39.400
7 4 2 18.7 1.3 -0.6 19.400

6. GABRIEL Ribeiro ' LGC 6 6 6 18.2 1.7 19.900 36.000
6 15.4 0.7 16.100

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 7:30:42 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. 71 124.600

1. 71 124.600

1. 71 124.600

1. 71 124.600

Legend
Execution

SCP ARTUR Martins

SCP PLATON Kharitonov

SCP MARTIM Martins

SCP MIGUEL Moreira
Difficulty Penalty

N W 000 000 NN
AW OO OB N BN

Routine score

N O N DN NO ON

Qualification

19.2 3.3 22.500
19.6 3.0 22.600
19.0 1.3 -0.6 19.700
184 1.7 20.100
18.2 1.7 19.900
18.2 1.3 19.500
194 1.2 -0.6 20.000
18.7 1.3 -0.6 19.400
Result

45.100

39.800

39.400

39.400

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 7:30:42 PM. Live results at www.sport-

tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. ALICE Mateus GCO 6 6 2 18.6 3.3 21.900 44.100
3 6 2 189 3.3 22.200

2. SOFIA Amaro SCP 4 5 0 19.1 1.7 -0.6 20.200 41.700
6 6 O 18.8 2.7 21.500

3. RENATA  Prazeres ' LGC 5 6 2 18.7 1.7 -0.2 20.200 41.300
6 8 2 18.4 2.7 21.100

4. DANIELA Tavares GCO 2 7 2 18.9 3.3 -1.0 21.200 21.200
0

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 7:42:52 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. MIGUEL Gldria V LGC 4 6 2 18.8 3.0 21.800 43.800
4 7 2 18.7 3.3 22.000

2. JOAO Carvalho GCO 2 4 2 19.2 2.5 21.700 43.400
3 6 2 189 2.8 21.700

3. TOMAS  Judice SLB 6 6 O 18.8 3.0 -0.2 21.800 37.700
4 15.6 0.5 15.900

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 7:45:44 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. MARGARIDA Carreiro SCP 4 6 2 18.8 3.3 22.100 44.400
3 4 0 19.3 3.0 22.300

2. MARIA Ribeiro SLB 6 6 2 18.6 3.0 21.600 43.500
6 6 2 18.6 3.3 21.900

3. CAROLINA Pinto SCP 6 7 4 18.3 3.3 -0.6 21.000 42.500
4 5 4 18.7 3.4 -0.6 21.500

4. ANA Teixeira GCO 6 8 2 184 3.0 -0.6 20.800 42.100
2 8 6 184 2.9 21.300

5. MARIA Faustino URD 6 7 1 18.6 2.9 21.500 37.800
4 15.6 0.7 16.300

6. MATILDE Desiderio SLB 5 6 2 18.7 2.7 21.400 37.500
4 15.6 0.5 16.100

7. MATILDE  Serra SLB 6 154 0.7 16.100 32.400
4 15.6 0.7 16.300

8. BEATRIZ Andrade SCP DNS 0

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 7:41:45 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. 71 113.400 SLB MARIA Ribeiro 6 6 2 18.6 3.0 21.600 43.500
6 6 2 18.6 3.3 21.900

1. 71 113.400 SLB MATILDE Desiderio 5 6 2 18.7 2.7 21.400 37.500
4 15.6 0.5 16.100

1.T1 113.400 SLB MATILDE Serra 6 15.4 0.7 16.100 32.400
4 15.6 0.7 16.300

2.T72 86.900 SCP MARGARIDA Carreiro 4 6 2 18.8 3.3 22.100 44.400
3 4 0 19.3 3.0 22.300

2.T72 86.900 SCP CAROLINA  Pinto 6 7 4 18.3 3.3 -0.6 21.000 42.500
4 5 4 18.7 3.4 -0.6 21.500

2.T72 86.900 SCP BEATRIZ Andrade DNS 0

Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 7:41:45 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. RAFAEL Nobre ' LGC 4 4 0 19.2 44 23.600 46.000
6 2 2 19.0 3.4 22.400

2. PEDRO  Ferreira ‘ LGC 2 4 2 19.2 3.0 22.200 45.000
3 2 0 19.5 3.3 22.800

3. PEDRO  Vicéncio SCP 6 8 6 18.0 4.8 -1.0 21.800 44.500
6 5 2 18.7 4.8 -0.8 22.700

4. JOAO Lobo SCP 2 6 O 19.2 3.3 -1.0 22.500 44.100
6 8 4 18.2 44 21.600

5. VASCO Isidoro SCP 6 6 2 18.6 3.0 21.600 43.300
6 8 2 184 3.3 21.700

6. AFONSO Carvalho ' LGC 4 6 2 18.8 3.0 -0.8 21.000 42.600
4 5 2 18.9 3.3 -0.6 21.600

7. RODRIGO Tavares GCO 6 154 0.5 -0.2 15.900 38.300
8 8 2 18.2 44 22.400

8. DAVID Ferreira ' LGC 4 6 1 18.9 3.0 -0.6 21.300 37.500
4 15.6 0.6 16.200

9. TIAGO Ramos ’ LGC -0.8 0 24.100
4 6 5 18.5 6.4 24.100

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 8:19:24 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1.71 133.900 v LGC  RAFAEL Nobre 4 4 0 19.2 44 23.600 46.000
6 2 2 19.0 34 22.400

1.7T1 133.900 ' LGC  PEDRO Ferreira 2 4 2 19.2 3.0 22.200 45.000
3 2 O 195 3.3 22.800

1.7T1 133.900 ' LGC  AFONSO Carvalho 4 6 2 18.8 3.0 -0.8 21.000 42.600
4 5 2 189 3.3 -0.6 21.600

1.7T1 133.900 V LGC  DAVID Ferreira 4 6 1 189 3.0 -0.6 21.300 37.500
4 15.6 0.6 16.200

2.T2 131.900 SCP PEDRO Vicéncio 6 8 6 18.0 4.8 -1.0 21.800 44.500
6 5 2 18.7 48 -0.8 22.700

2.T2 131.900 SCP JOAO Lobo 2 6 0 19.2 3.3 -1.0 22.500 44.100
6 8 4 18.2 44 21.600

2.T2 131.900 SCP VASCO Isidoro 6 6 2 18.6 3.0 21.600 43.300
6 8 2 184 3.3 21.700

Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 8:19:24 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. MANUEL Figueira 9 LG 3 6 2 18.9 6.0 -1.0 23.900 49.500
2 6 2 19.0 7.2 -0.6 25.600

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 8:12:57 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

Double mini-trampoline Qualification

1. DIANA  Gago V LGC 5 5 2 18.8 7.2 26.000 51.900
5 4 0 19.1 6.8 25.900

2. MATILDE Costa SCP 4 5 0 19.1 5.2 24.300 48.300
6 6 O 18.8 5.2 24.000

3. SARA Guido ' LGC 6 6 2 18.6 6.0 24.600 48.200
6 8 2 18.4 5.2 23.600

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 8:13:35 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. TIAGO Romao ' LGC 4 4 2 19.0 8.0 -0.6 27.000 52.000
4 4 4 18.8 6.8 25.000

2. TIAGO Teixeira SCP 5 4 2 18.9 7.2 -0.2 25.900 51.300
6 4 2 18.8 6.8 -0.2 25.400

3. ANDRE  Dias ' LGC 4 6 2 18.8 6.4 25.200 49.200
4 4 3 189 5.1 24.000

4. RAFAEL Domingues  SCP DNS 0

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 8:16:08 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. EVA Alonso SFRAA 4 7 0 189 0.6 -0.6 18.900 37.700
4 7 2 18.7 0.7 -0.6 18.800

2. KELLY Diallo GSC 8 10 2 18.0 0.2 18.200 35.900
10 10 6 174 0.3 17.700

3. LARA Palhares GSC 10 15.0 0.1 15.100 33.400
7 9 4 18.0 0.3 18.300

4. MARIA Do Mar URD DNS 0

4. SOFIA Silva URD DNS 0

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 6:11:27 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. CLARA Cabrita AEFDTV 2 6 2 19.0 0.8 -0.6 19.200 38.400
4 6 6 184 0.8 19.200

2. M?INES Carvalho GSC 8 9 2 18.1 0.8 -0.6 18.900 37.500
5 7 4 184 0.8 18.600

3. IRIS Ferreira CDESMT 6 8 5 18.1 0.6 -0.2 18.700 37.300
4 10 6 18.0 0.8 18.600

4. SOFIA Leitao CDESMT 7 10 6 177 0.8 -0.2 18.300 37.100
6 8 4 18.2 0.8 -0.2 18.800

5. SARA Assis GSC 8 8 6 17.8 0.3 18.100 36.500
8 8 6 17.8 0.6 18.400

6. MAFALDA Sanchez GSC 7 10 6 177 0.8 -0.6 18.500 35.800
6 10 6 178 0.1 17.300

7. JOANA Dantas GSC 6 9 20 165 0.5 -0.6 16.400 35.500
6 7 2 18.5 0.6 19.100

8. ISABEL  Ribeiro GSC 6 6 4 184 0.5 18.900 34.400
6 154 0.1 15.500

9. TERESA  Nunes GSC 7 10 4 179 0.6 -0.2 18.300 34.000
4 156 0.1 15.700

10. CLARA Nogueira GSC DNS 0

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 6:16:48 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. GABRIEL  Ferreira CDESMT 6 7 5 18.2 0.8 19.000 37.900
6 6 6 18.2 0.7 18.900

2. NICHOLAS Gracio GSC 6 6 6 18.2 0.2 -0.2 18.400 36.600
8 8 6 17.8 0.6 18.200

3. JOAO Rosa CDESMT 10 8 6 17.6 0.6 -0.2 18.000 36.400
8 8 5 179 0.7 -0.2 18.400

4. ANTHONY Gracio GSC 8 5 6 18.1 0.2 -0.6 18.300 36.400
8 8 4 18.0 0.7 18.100

5. TIAGO Merca CDESMT 6 7 6 18.1 0.6 -0.2 18.700 35.700
7 8 20 16.5 0.7 17.000

6. FREDERICO Martins CDESMT 8 15.2 0.1 -0.6 15.300 32.900
9 10 6 17.5 0.7 17.600

Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 6:14:28 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. MATILDE Fonseca SFRAA 7 8 2 18.3 0.8 19.100 38.700
4 6 2 18.8 0.8 19.600

2. MARIANA Nabais SFRAA 4 8 5 18.3 0.6 -0.6 18.300 37.300
5 8 4 18.3 0.7 19.000

3. ANDREIA Loureiro SFRAA 0 19.700
3 4 4 189 0.8 19.700

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 6:18:26 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

l \ Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

1. MARGARIDA Freire AEFDTV 2 6 2 19.0 2.5 -0.6 20.900 41.200
1 4 3 19.2 1.3 -0.2 20.300
2. ANA Loureiro SFRAA 4 4 0 19.2 1.3 20.500 40.800
6 4 O 19.0 1.3 20.300
Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 6:16:19 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

aee _ Tumbling Qualification

1. DIANA Marques ~ GMNA 2 2 4 0 0 O O 0 20 19.0 0.8 19.800 39.600
2 2 5 0 0 O 0 0 0O 19.1 0.7 19.800

2. VITORIA  Vaz GMNA 2 3 7 0 0 O O 0 20 18.6 0.8 -0.2—19.200 38.500
33 6 0 0 0 0 0 20 18.6 0.7 19.300

3. LUISA Alvarenga GMNA 2 4 4 0 0 O O O 0O 19.0 0.3 19.300 38.200
2 4 4 0 0 O O 0 40 18.6 0.3 18.900

4. LAVONNE Viveiros GMNA 2 4 6 0 0 O O 0 30 18.5 0.7 19.200 38.100
53 4 8 0 0 O O 0 40 18.1 0.8 18.900

5. SARA Granja AEFDTV 4 4 4 0 0 0 O O 2 O 18.6 0.3 18.900 38.000
2 4 5 0 0 O O 0 10 18.8 0.3 19.100

6. LENA Santos GMNA 2 4 3 0 0 O O 0 20 18.9 0.3 19.200 37.900
2 4 4 0 0 0O O 0 6 O 184 0.3 18.700

7. LEONOR  Valente AEFDTV 6 5 6 0 0 O O 0 2 0 18.1 0.3 18.400 36.700
6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 6 O 18.0 0.3 18.300

8. MADALENA Rolhas AEFDTV 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 18.3 0.3 18.600 36.100
7 5 6 0 0 O 0 0 100 172 0.3 17.500

9. MARA Hernandez GMNA 534 0 0 0 O 0 15.3 0.2 15.500 31.100
2 4 0 0 0 O 0 154 0.2 15.600

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 9:49:41 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-
plore.

Associagdo de Gindstica de Lishoa
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

“e. _ Tumbling Qualification
1. 116200 GMNA DIANA  Marques 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0O 2 0 19008 19.800 39.600
T1 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19107 19.800
1. 116200 GMNA VITORIA  Vaz 2 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 186 08 -02-19.200 38.500
T1 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 20 18607 19.300
1. 116200 GMNA LAVONNE Viveiros 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0O 3 0 18507 19.200 38.100
T1 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0O 4 0 18108 18.900
2. 110.800 AEFDTV SARA Granja 4 4 4 0 0 0 0O 0 2 0 18603 18.900 38.000
T3 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0O 1 0 18803 19.100
2. 110.800 AEFDTV LEONOR  Valente 6 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 18103 18.400 36.700
T3 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 18003 18.300
2. 110.800 AEFDTV MADALENA Rolhas 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 18303 18.600 36.100
T3 7 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 172 03 17.500
3. 107200 GMNA LUISA  Alvarenga 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 19003 19.300 38.200
T2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0O 4 0 18603 18.900
3. 107200 GMNA LENA Santos 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 18903 19.200 37.900
T2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0O 6 0 18403 18.700
3. 107200 GMNA MARA Hermandez 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 15302 15.500 31.100
T2 2 4 0 0 0 O 0 15402 15.600

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 9:49:41 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

2o Tumbling Qualification

18.2 0.8 19.000 38.300

1. FRANCISCO Rato GMNA 4 4 6 0 0 0O O 0 4
0 18.6 0.7 19.300

o O

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 9:50:07 AM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

s Tumbling

1. MARIA CLARA Prado

2. RITA Costa

3. YASMIN Monteiro
4. INES Amaral

5. LARA Gameiro
6. JULIANA Augusto
7. MADALENA Lagarto
8. EMA Lopes

9. CLARISSE Beltrao

10. MARIA Belo

11. MARIA Borralho

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 10:26:02 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-

plore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

e Tumbling Qualification

1. 119.200 GMNA MARIA CLARA Prado 311 4 0 0 0 0 40 18.7 2.1 20.800 40.900
T1 2 0 2 4 0 O O O 0O 19.2 0.9 20.100
1. 119.200 GMNA YASMIN Monteiro 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 20 18.7 0.9 19.600 39.000
T1 2 3 2 6 0 0O O 0 20 18.5 0.9 19.400
1. 119.200 GMNA INES Amaral 3 3 3 4.0 0 0 0 20 18.5 0.9 19.400 38.900
T1 2 2 2 6 0 O O O 20 18.6 0.9 19.500
1. 119.200 GMNA LARA Gameiro 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 00O 18.9 0.9 19.800 38.800
T1 2 2 4 7 0 0O O 0O 20 18.3 0.9 -0.2—19.000
2. 94200 CPCC JULIANA Augusto 3 4 6 8 0 0 0 0 10 17.8 0.8 -0.4—18.200 35.900
T2 4 5 6 8 0 0 0 0 50 172 09 -04—-17.700
2. 94200 CPCC MARIA Belo 3 5 6 0 0 O 0 14.6 0.3 14.900 29.700
T2 3 6 6 0 0 O 0 145 0.3 14.800
2. 94200 CPCC MARIA Borralho 4 8 8 0 0 O 0 14.0 0.3 14.300 28.600
T2 4 8 8 0 0 O 0 14.0 0.3 14.300

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 10:26:02 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

%o Tumbling Qualification

1. DIOGO Baudouin AEFDTV 3 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 40 18.1 0.9 19.000 38.000
3 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 20 18.2 0.8 19.000

2. MANUEL Silva AEFDTV 4 2 3 4 0 0 O O 3 0 18.4 0.9 19.300 37.100
4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 100 172 0.8 -0.2—17.800

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 10:27:31 AM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

% Tumbling Qualification

1. INES Ribeiro  CPCC 2 3 2 2 4 0 0 0 20 18522 20700 40.100
3 2 2 1 5 0 0 0 20 18509 19.400

2. MARIA CAROLINA Timéteo  GMNA 4 4 4 5 8 0 0 0 20 17322 19.500 39.000
3 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 20 18510 19.500

3. MADALENA Mendes  GMNA 3 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 20 18310 19.300 38.400
4 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 30 18110 19.100

4. MARIA Costa  AEFDTV. 2 2 3 3 5 0 0 0 4 0 181 10 19.100 38.300
3 2 1 3 6 0 0 0 20 18309 19.200

5. CLOE Rebotim  GMNA 2 2 2 3 5 0 0 0 30 18310 19.300 38.100
2 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 20 178 10 18.800

6. BENEDITA Cordeiro AEFDTV. 2 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 2 0 178 10 18.800 37.500
2 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 20 178 09 18.700

7. BEATRIZ Sebastizto AEFDTV. 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 2 0 178 10 18.800 37.400
3 4 4 5 6 0 0 0 10 177 09 18.600

8. MARIANA Martins  CPCC 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 40 174 09 -02-18100 37.100
2 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 20 18010 19.000

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 11:09:31 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

%o Tumbling Qualification

1. 115.500 GMNA MARIA CAROLINA Timdteo 4 4 4 5 8 0 0 0 20 17.3 2.2 19.500 39.000
T1 3 2 2 2 4 0 0 O 20 18.5 1.0 19.500
1. 115,500 GMNA MADALENA Mendes 3 2 2 2 6 0 0O O 20 18.3 1.0 19.300 38.400
T1 4 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 30 18.1 1.0 19.100
1. 115,500 GMNA CLOE Rebotim 2 2 2 3 5 0 0 0 30 18.3 1.0 19.300 38.100
T1 2 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 20 17.8 1.0 18.800
2. 113.200 AEFDTV MARIA Costa 2 2 3 3 5 0 0 0 40 18.1 1.0 19.100 38.300
T2 32 1 3 6 0 O O 20 18.3 0.9 19.200
2. 113.200 AEFDTV BENEDITA Cordeiro 2 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 20 17.8 1.0 18.800 37.500
T2 2 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 20 17.8 0.9 18.700
2. 113.200 AEFDTV BEATRIZ Sebastiao 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 20 17.8 1.0 18.800 37.400
T2 3 4 4 5 6 0 0 0 1O 17.7 0.9 18.600

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 11:09:31 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

2o Tumbling Qualification

18.2 1.0 19.200 38.200

1. TIAGO Coelho GMNA 2 3 2 2 7 0 0 0 2
3 18.1 0.9 19.000

o O

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 11:02:53 AM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

%o Tumbling

1. SOFIA Valentim CPCC

2. LAURA Silva

3. SOFIA Leitao

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 11:08:42 AM. Live results at www.sport-

tech.io/explore.
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14.8 1.0 -0.4—15.400 29.700
16.1 0.6 -2.4—14.300
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

2o Tumbling Qualification

1. MARIANA Cruz CPCC 2 4 6 4 4 6 0 0 40 170 3.7 -0.2—20.500 41.400
2 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 20 174 35 20.900

2. MARIA  Bento AEFDTV 2 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 20 174 49 22.300 38.900
2 4 4 6 6 O 0 13.8 2.8 16.600

3. SALOME Martins AEFDTV 2 4 5 4 4 6 0 0 20 17.3 2.6 19.900 38.500
4 4 6 4 4 4 0 0 20 172 1.4 18.600

4. MATILDE Morgado CPCC 2 4 4 6 6 6 0 0 50 16.7 2.2 -0.4—18.500 37.700
2 2 4 5 6 7 0 0 30 171 2.3 -0.2—19.200

5. FILIPA Ribeiro  CPCC 2 4 5 6 6 8 0 0 60 16.3 2.2 -0.4—18.100 37.000
2 5 5 6 6 7 0 0 30 16.6 2.3 18.900

6. ALICE Coelho  CPCC 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 6 0 169 1.1 18.000 36.700
3 4 4 5 5 7 0 0 60 16.6 2.3 -0.2—18.700

7. CATARINA Dias SLB 2 1 1 2 2 5 0 0 20 18.5 2.3 20.800 36.300
2 3 1 2 2 0 0 15.0 0.5 15.500

8. RAQUEL Leitao SLB 2 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 20 174 1.0 18.400 35.400
2 5 6 5 5 8 0 0 20 16.7 0.5 -0.2—17.000

9. LETICIA Borges  CDESMT 4 4 4 6 8 8 0 0 30 16.3 1.3 -0.4—17.200 34.400
3 4 5 5 5 9 0 0 40 16.5 1.1 -0.4—17.200

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 11:38:55 AM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Tumbling

CPCC MARIANA Cruz
CPCC MATILDE Morgado
CPCC FILIPA

Ribeiro

CPCC ALICE Coelho

Associagio de Gindstica de Lisboa

(SN NN NN NN

A DA U A N DM DD

> U1V DM MO

Ul Ul (o) @) (2l e)Y N N

[SaIEEN o O (o)W e) L

Qualification

~N b ~N oo ~N o o O

OO OO O o oo

OO OO O o oo

o O W O W U N B

OO OO oo oo

17.0
174

16.7
171

16.3
16.6

16.9
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3.7 -0.2—20.500
3.5 20.900

2.2 -0.4—18.500
2.3 -0.2—19.200

2.2 -0.4—18.100
2.3 18.900
11 18.000

2.3 -0.2—18.700

41.400

37.700

37.000

36.700
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2o Tumbling Qualification

1. MIGUEL Saraiva CDESMT 3 3 4 4 4 6 0 O 174 1.0 -0.4—18.000 36.900

170 2.3 -0.4—18.900

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 11:39:44 AM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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2o Tumbling Qualification

1. LAURA Veloso AEFDTV 2 2 4 3 3 4 4 5 170 2.5 -0.4—19.100 38.500

16.9 2.9 -0.4—19.400

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 12:10:02 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

2o Tumbling Qualification

1. DIEGO Pereira GMNA 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 5 17.7 1.9 19.600 39.100

179 1.6 19.500

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 12:10:45 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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2o Tumbling Qualification

158 1.7 -0.4—17.100 35.900

1. LUANA Vieira AEFDTV 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 7 6
2 16.8 2.0 18.800

o O

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 12:11:40 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

“o. _ Tumbling Qualification
1. EVA Cristovaio GMNA 2 3 4 4 2 4 4 6 2 0 16919 18.800 37.000
2 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 60 16616 18.200
2. MARGARIDA Azinheira GMNA 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 0 162 21 -04—17900 36.100
2 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 40 16418 18.200

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 12:13:06 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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2o Tumbling Qualification

1. CLAUDIA Gongalves GMNA 17.8 2.9 20.700 40.900

18.3 1.9 20.200

174 3.2 20.600 40.500
17.0 2.9 19.900

16.1 2.9 19.000 38.000
16.4 2.6 19.000

171 1.5 18.600 37.500
17.3 1.6 18.900

2. BEATRIZ Anacleto GMNA

3. INES Casula GMNA

4. MATILDE Martins GMNA

N N OO M DM NN
W N O LT NN NN
o O o O o O o O

NN DN NN RN
W N MNP N NN
NN DN N NN
> MDA DN NN
I T e L
0 O O N D
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% Tumbling Qualification

1. 119.400 GMNA CLAUDIA Gongalves 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 20 17.8 2.9 20.700 40.900
T1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 20 18.3 1.9 20.200
1. 119.400 GMNA BEATRIZ Anacleto 2 4 2 2 2 2 4 6 20 174 3.2 20.600 40.500
T1 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 20 17.0 2.9 19.900
1. 119.400 GMNA INES Casula 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 20 16.1 2.9 19.000 38.000
T1 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 00 16.4 2.6 19.000
1. 119.400 GMNA MATILDE Martins 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 6 30 171 1.5 18.600 37.500
T1 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 20 173 1.6 18.900

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 12:16:04 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

2o Tumbling Qualification

1. TIAGO Merca CDESMT 18.2 0.3 18.500 36.300

175 0.3 17.800

18.0 0.3 18.300 36.200
17.6 0.3 17900

2. JOAO Rosa CDESMT

o0 N O
o O 00 O
O O O o
o O O o
o O O o
o O O o
o O O o
AN AN
o O O o

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 9:44:19 AM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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2o Tumbling Qualification

1. IRIS Ferreira CDESMT 4 7 9 0 0 0 O 0 6 0 174 0.3 17700 34.100
4 7 8 0 0 O O O 200 16.1 0.3 16.400

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 9:42:47 AM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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%o Tumbling Qualification

1. JOAO Azinheira GMNA 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 7 20 16.0 5.3 21.300 43.500
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6 20 17.8 4.4 22.200

2. MANUEL Santos GMNA 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 20 16.2 3.6 19.800 39.500
4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 20 16.4 3.3 19.700

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 12:46:03 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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%o Tumbling Qualification

1. MATILDE Girao GMNA 2 4 2 2 2 4 4 6 20 17.2 4.1 21.300 42.700
2 4 2 2 2 2 3 6 20 17.5 3.9 21.400

2. BEATRIZ Ferreira AEFDTV 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 10 16.9 3.6 20.500 40.900
2 4 3 4 3 4 3 6 50 16.6 3.8 20.400

3. MATILDE Santos GMNA - 0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 8,2025 12:48:15 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

%o Tumbling Qualification

1. DIOGO Gomes  GMNA 174 7.8 25.200 48.000

16.9 5.9 22.800

2. RAFAEL Pinheiro GMNA 174 5.7 23.100 45.000

16.1 5.8 21.900

16.7 4.0 20.700 41.300
170 3.6 20.600

3. JAOUEN Ramalho GMNA
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Campeonato Territorial de DMT&TUM 2025

“e _ Tumbling Qualification

1. 134300 GMNA DIOGO Gomes
T1

174 7.8 25.200 48.000
16.9 5.9 22.800

174 5.7 23.100 45.000
16.1 5.8 21.900

16.7 4.0 20.700 41.300
170 3.6 20.600

1. 134300 GMNA RAFAEL Pinheiro
T1

1. 134300 GMNA JAOUEN Ramalho
T1
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tech.io/explore.
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